
ELIZABETHTOWN INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

CALENDAR for 2015-2016
Revised 03/21/2016
July 29, Wednesday


Professional Development for Teachers
July 30, Thursday



Professional Development for Teachers
August   4, Tuesday


Opening Day for Teachers

August   5, Wednesday


First Day for Students – FULL DAY OF INSTRUCTION
August  13, Thursday


First day of PreSchool
September 3, Thursday


Midway of first grading period (22 days)

September 7, Monday


Labor Day Holiday - SCHOOL DISMISSED
September 8, Tuesday


Professional Development Day for Teachers – STUDENTS DISMISSED
September 9, Wednesday


Progress Reports distributed (based on 08/05/15 –09/03/15)

October   5 - 9, Monday - Friday

Fall Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED
October 12, Monday


Planning Day for Teachers – STUDENTS DISMISSED
October 14, Wednesday


End of first grading period (43 days)

October 21, Wednesday


Report Card Day – First Grading Period

November   2, Monday


SCHOOL DISMISSED
November   3, Tuesday


SCHOOL DISMISSED
November 16, Monday


Midway of second grading period (21 days)

November 18, Wednesday


Progress Reports distributed (based on 10/15/15 – 11/16/15)

November 25, Wednesday


Thanksgiving Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED  

November 26, Thursday


Thanksgiving Holiday - SCHOOL DISMISSED

November 27, Friday


Thanksgiving Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED

December 18, Friday


End of First Semester (85 days); end of second grading period (42 days)
December 21 – 31; Jan 1
Christmas/New Year Break - SCHOOL DISMISSED
January   4, Monday


Professional Development for Teachers – STUDENTS DISMISSED
January   5, Tuesday


School reconvenes – Second Semester begins
January 11, Monday


Report Card Day – Second Grading Period/First Semester

January 18, Monday


Martin Luther King Day Holiday - SCHOOL DISMISSED
February  4, Thursday


Midway of third grading period (22 days)

February  9, Tuesday


Progress Reports distributed (based on 01/05/16 –02/09/16)
February 12, Friday



Planning Day for Teachers – STUDENTS DISMISSED
February 15, Monday


Presidents’ Day Holiday – SCHOOL DISMISSED
March 16, Wednesday
End of third grading period (44 days)

March 23, Wednesday
Report Card Day – Third Grading Period
March 25, Friday
Planning Day for Teachers – Power Pact Day – STUDENTS DISMISSED

April 4 - 8, Monday - Friday


Spring Break/KEA – SCHOOL DISMISSED
April 25, Monday



Midway of fourth grading period (22 days)

April 27, Wednesday


Progress Reports distributed (based on 03/17/16 – 04/25/16)
May 17, Tuesday



SCHOOL DISMISSED (Primary Elections)

May 19, Thursday



 *PreSchool Last Day (in session for 130 days)
May 25, Wednesday


*Last Day for Students – FULL DAY OF INSTRUCTION; Report Card day for students in 






grades K - 08
May 26, Thursday



*Closing Day for Teachers
May 27 – June 6



SCHOOL DISMISSED UNLESS USED AS MAKE UP DAYS IF MISS FOR WEATHER


Dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.
Dates of Progress Reports and Report Cards are subject to change due to printing and/or technology issues.
· Only if make-up days are not needed to meet state requirements
Days missed due to weather – January 20, 21, 22; February 9, 10;                 One hr delay – Jan 25

